
SPONSORS: Commissioner Suffredin _____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

APPROVED:

DENIED:

WITHDRAWN:

NO SECOND:

DEFERRED:

SUBSTITUTED:

FY2014 Amendment No. 12

SOURCE OF FUNDING: N/A

IMPACT OF AMENDMENT: $0 

Reversal of transfer of funds to create programming in Juvenile Probation and Court Services to address impact of "Raise the 

Age" legislation including establishing a staff-secure shelter and an additional Evening Reporting Center.

EXPLANATION OF AMENDMENT:

326 - Juvenile Probation and Court Services DepartmentBUDGETARY UNIT:

ToFromDep/Acct Description Difference

326-298 Special or Cooperative 

Programs - (521310)

$4,866,656 $5,566,656 $700,000

499-298 Special or Cooperative 

Programs - (521310)

$3,900,000 $3,200,000 -$700,000

$8,766,656 $8,766,656 $0Impersonal Total:

COMMENTS:




